5815 E DIVISION ST, MOUNT JULIET, TN, US,

5785 & 5815, Two homes for 1 price, on over 3.5 acres. Total 6
bedrooms, 5 baths! Both homes are brick, live in 1, have business
in other. Main house is 2-story, 4 BR, 3 Baths, living room/formal
dining room, separate breakfast room, family room with built in
bookshelves, sun/bonus room, plus enclosed patio. Gas [...]

Rooms



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 3

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached, Attached - Front, Shared Driveway

Amenities & Features

13x14

14x10

13x10

11x9

20x16

20x16

13x11

17x11

12x12

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Bookcases, Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer, Extra
Closets, Family Room, Gas, Living Room, Pantry,
Recreation Room, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

ExteriorFeatures: Barn(s),
Carriage/Guest House, Storage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator



